
VK avond Weyervlakte
Hechtel 2.3.2024

Omega

Patrick KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Masters B
Afstand : 5370m
Tijd : 1:05:30 (12'12"/km)

6/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:49:17
2. Wim VERVOORT 0:56:54
3. Karl KEUPPENS 0:58:59

1. 166 00:05:30 333m 16'31"/km
2. 135 00:04:08 00:09:38 313m 13'12"/km
3. 174 00:04:30 00:14:08 171m 26'19"/km
4. 155 00:08:01 00:22:09 430m 18'39"/km
5. 139 00:02:55 00:25:04 222m 13'08"/km
6. 159 00:01:59 00:27:03 266m 7'27"/km
7. 179 00:01:58 00:29:01 268m 7'20"/km
8. 178 00:02:52 00:31:53 203m 14'07"/km
9. 141 00:03:28 00:35:21 429m 8'05"/km

10. 170 00:03:39 00:39:00 282m 12'57"/km
11. 171 00:02:44 00:41:44 229m 11'56"/km
12. 150 00:01:11 00:42:55 103m 11'29"/km
13. 172 00:03:15 00:46:10 363m 8'57"/km
14. 175 00:10:15 00:56:25 703m 14'35"/km
15. 176 00:02:16 00:58:41 226m 10'02"/km
16. 163 00:01:29 01:00:10 180m 8'14"/km
17. 164 00:02:39 01:02:49 254m 10'26"/km
18. 100 00:02:12 01:05:01 291m 7'34"/km
19. 999 00:00:29 01:05:30 104m 4'39"/km
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